4 de Junio de 2006

Il Carrera Kérpore
O Carballifio

Pto Dorsal Nombre

1 449
2 289
3 247
4 279
5 371
6 205
7 260
8 321
9 251
10 185
11 254
12 366
13 380
14 384
15 330
16 331
17 471
18 414
19 183
20 375
21 19
22 189
23 376
24 495
25 457
26 432
27 228
28 176
29 386
30 433
31 383
32 422
33 472
34 329
35 218
36 272
37 363
38 385
39 188
40 190

José Antonio Paz Suarez
Ramén Ignacio Folgar Pousa
Adriadn Pérez Fabello

Manuel Prieto Gil

Pablo Lorenzo Rodrigo
Tedfilo Iglesias Outomuro
Victor Alvarez Do Campo
Jose manuel Iglesias Araujo
Victor Pérez Villamarin
Francisco Fernandez Cervifio
Luis Pérez Diaz

José Matias Regueira Boo
José Manuel Calvo Alvarez
José Javier Gémez Iglesias
Alfonso Medela Cristobal
Jose Manuel Gonzalez Castro
Jesus Gonzalez Fernandez
Carlos Vispo Basalo

Alvaro Barral Rubirosa

Javier Cesteiro Rodriguez
Sergio Rodriguez Rodriguez
Juan Nufiez Seoane

Jose Maximo Rodriguez Gonzalez
Antonio Folgoso Rocha

José Luis Torres Gonzalez
Carlos Gonzalez Gonzalez
Francisco Rodriguez Atanes
Jesus Veiga Rubirosa
Avelino Bugallo Sousa
Ramon Rodriguez Estevez
Ingrid Rodriguez Vazquez
Ivan Blanco Pérez

Silverio Garcia Salgueiro
Jose Ramon Pinal Gonzalez
Equicio Prieto Gonzalez
Javier Castellanos Marcos
José Emilio Dominguez Rodriguez
Alberto Rodriguez Fernandez
Rafael Vazquez Garcia

Carmelo Gorriz Gil

Tiempo Club
33:49 Independiente
33:52 Independiente
34:43 Ind Vigo
34:56 Korpore
35:08 Promoc-Abuin
35:12 Vet Pabellén
35:16  Atl Ourense
35:45 Korpore
35:57 Pab Ourense
36:42 Gimnastica Pon
36:53 Ind Ribadavia
37:03 Atl Dep-Barbanza
37:07 Independ
37:14 Independiente
37:18 Independiente
37:20 Korpore
37:22 Vet-Pabelldn
37:31 Pato Blanco
37:37 independiente
37:42 Indep
37:48 Atletics
37:50 Independiente
38:21 Indepen
38:23 Vet-Pabellon
38:26 Independient
38:29 Independiente
38:42 Vet Pabellén
38:47 O Grove
38:54 Independiente
38:56 Independi
38:58 Independiente
39:01 Pabellon Ourense
39:05 Vet-Pabelldon
39:08 Korpore
39:11 Vet Pabelldn
39:14 Graf-93 La Bafieza
39:17 Indep
39:27 Independiente
39:32 Independiente
39:38 Atletics
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4 de Junio de 2006

Il Carrera Kérpore
O Carballifio

Pto Dorsal Nombre

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

187
456
203
390
469
276
387
369
400
448
242
362
174
399
463
136
394
474
327
453
378
483
182
137
391
345
328
277
275
349
233
343
269
377
381
476
490
211
467
311

Jorge Carreira Nodar
Santiago Gonzalez Gutierres
Castor Vazquez Vazquez
Santiago Conde Bermudez
Bernardo Molares Rivas
Juan Carlos Fernandez Caride
Alfredo Ferreiro Deafo

Julio Guardarama Conde

Julio Armesto Garcia

Jorge Couglas Sobrino
Fernando Rodriguez Vilarifio
Manuel Freire Velo

José Mira Fernandez

Nacho Garcia Vallejo

Rodrigo Barbosa Gonzalez
Justo Vazquez Rodriguez
Ramon Perdiz Gonzalez

Luis Segade Fraga

Faustino Perez Sanmartin
José Antonio Sandias Lorenzo
Diego Garcia Padin

José Alfonso Elvira Del Olmo
Sergio Rodriguez Fernandez
Francisco Camaafia Rama
Sindo Alvarez Gonzalez

Juan Carlos Crespo Fraiz
Delio Lombardero Perez
Delmiro Casas Filgueira

Luis Alberto Justo Valifas

Joé Lépez Pérez

Carlos Pena Gavilan

Agustin Crespo Ferreira
Victor Manuel Ameijeiras Doval
Jose Antonio Suarez Dominguez
Javier Prieto Rodriguez
Manuel Antonio Latorre Diaz
José Luis Requejo Perez
Paolo Enrique Teixeira

Oscar Couto Calvifio

Edgar Rial Pérez

Tiempo Club

39:43 Independiente
39:56 Independie
40:59 Vet Pabelldn
40:11  Burgas atl
40:14 Independ
40:23 Korpore
40:26 Independiente
40:28 Indepen
40:36 Burgas atl
40:39 Independiente
40:44 Atl Deza
40:48 Club Gimnastico
40:54 Independiente
41:05 Burgas atl
41:18 Val Da Lourifa
41:26 Independiente
41:33 Burgas atl
41:38 Vet-Pabellon
41:46 Korpore
41:49 Independiente
41:52  Atl Venturifia
41:54 \Vet-Pabellén
41:56 Independiente
42:04 Atletics

42:10 Burgas atl
42:15 Korpore
42:22 Independiente
42:25 Korpore
42:28 Independ
42:32 Independiente
42:34 Vet Pabellon
42:36 Independiente Lalin
42:39 Korpore
42:43 Indep

42:45 Independiente
42:47 Vet-Pabelldn
42:49 Vet-Pabellén
42:51 Vet Pabellon
42:54 Independ
43:07 Independiente
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4 de Junio de 2006

Il Carrera Kérpore
O Carballifio

Pto Dorsal Nombre

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

223
411
426
446
181
410
291
382
392
172
491
428
403
464
308
273
359
290
441
339
443
427
404
240
368
336
344
194
489
227
243
239
271
367
173
280
219
323
167
304

Francisco Javier Garcia Lopez
Marcos Alvarez Fernandez
José Antonio Formoso Gonzalez
José Alejandro Gandara Bouza
José Névoa Sio

Manuel Todea Gonzalez
Hilario Gulias Marta

Roberto Rodriguez Rogel
Félix Rodriguez Ansia
Alexandre Pérrua Pereira
Carlos Guede Blanco

José Luis Sousa Méndez
José Manuel Meza Morales
Belen Freijeiro Fernandez
Fernando Perez Reboredo
Marcelino Gonzalez Ozores
Samuel Novoa Fernandez
Cesar Rodriguez Vicente

Jose Felipe Iglesias Cafiedo
Antonio Alvarez Villaseca

José Cadavid Nufez
Francisco José Balvis Gonzalez
Gustavo Patao Dieguez
Manuel Mendes Fraiz

Manuel Becerra Marifio
Marcos Castro Gonzalez
Camilo Taboada Maranhis
Joaquin Manuel Atao
J.Ramon Blanco Sotelo
Benito Bouzada Blanco
Manuel Rodriguez Rodriguez
Juan Carlos Ogando Varela
Manuel Garcia Alfonso
Antonio Marifio Santamaria
Antonio Ruibal Garcia

José Antonio Ricoy Bugarin
Sixto Colmenero Pérez
Gerardo Diaz Pita

Juan Luis Soto Salceda

José Fernandez Rodriguez

Tiempo Club

43:09 Vet Pabellon
43:11 Pato Blanco
43:13 Independiente
43:24 Independiente
43:47 Independiente
43:49 Pato Blanco
43:51 Independiente
43:53 Independiente
43:58 Burgas atl
44:00 Os Pereira
44:03 Vet-Pabelldn
44:08 Independiente
44:08 Independiente
44:15 Val Da Lourifa
44:32 Korpore
44:49 Ind-Meano
44:51 Korpore
44:52 Korpore
44:57 Independ
45:03 Independiente
45:05 Independi
45:23 Independiente
45:25 Independiente
45:28 Independiente
45:30 Indep

45:36 Korpore
45:38 Ind Carballifio
45:41 Vet Pabell6n
45:43 Vet-Pabelldn
45:47 Vet Pabellon
45:49 Atl Deza
45:51 Independiente
45:58 Inde-Barco
46:00 Atl Dep-Barbanza
46:12 Independiente
46:16 Ind-Pontevedra
46:21 Vet Pabellon
46:27 Korpore
46:29 Ind Boboras
46:34 Korpore
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4 de Junio de 2006

Il Carrera Kérpore
O Carballifio

Pto Dorsal Nombre

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

313
398
420
421
360
338
354
135
134
282
468
396
417
356
256
351
319
294
379
302
285
248
255
350
236
326
298
317
184
303
262
261
452
451
429
301
175
230
180
340

José Santiago Vazquez

Alvaro Conde Gonzélez

M? Celia Recaman Campos
Alberto Belerdas Tesan

Angel Dominguez Vispo

Carlos Perez Sanmartin

Romulo Soto Vazquez

Javier Dobarro Nogueira

Juan Antonio De Jesus Gonzalez
Carlos E. Montero Salinas

Diego Gil Iglesias

Pilar Gonzalez Iglesias

Miguel Angel Gonzalez Cougil
Roberto Alvarez Rodriguez

Alex Hermida Davite

Oscar Borrajo Vicente

Adolfo Diaz Iglesias

José Antonio Faraldo Castro
Marcos Castro Balboa

Javier Taboada Reinoso

Juan Manuel Rodriguez Rodriguez
Antonio Gonzalez Rodriguez
José Manuel Rodriguez Lépez
Fernando Pérez Corral

Pio Rodriguez Rodriguez

Mario Daniel Varela Crespo
Francisco J.Dominguez Zufiaurre
Jose Manuel Navaro Lorenzo

M? José Trifianes Castro

José Fernandez Godoy

Valentin L. Farifias Dominguez
Jorge Puga Gonzalez

Antonio Bermejo Conde

Carlos Iglesias Rodriguez
Manuel Perez Gonzalez

Emilio Fernandez Lavandeira

M? Guadalupe Gonzalez Salceda
M? Carmen Castarno Alonso

José Benito Martinez Vila

Avelino Soto Salceda
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Distancia: 10.000 metros

Tiempo Club
46:40 Independiente
46:45 Burgas atl
46:55 Independiente
46:57 Independiente
47:01 Korpore
47:03 Korpore
47:05 Korpore
47:15 Independiente
47:16 Independiente
47:28 Independiente
47:31 Indepen
47:38 Burgas atl
47:42 Pato Blanco
47:45 Korpore
47:48 Korpore
47:51 Independiente Carba
47:52 Inde-Ourense
47:55 Ind Betanz
47:55 Independ
47:55 Inde-Carballifio
47:55 Independiente
47:55 Ind Vigo
47:55 Ind Carballifio
48:30 Independiente Carba
48:37 Independiente
48:46 Korpore
48:53 Ind-Carballifio
48:55 Indep
49:00 Independiente
49:03 Inde-Carballifio
49:09 Independien
49:35 Independi
49:49 Independiente
49:51 Indepen
50:07 Independi
50:10 Independiente
50:13 Independiente
50:18 Vet Pabellén
50:24 Independiente
50:30 IndCarballifio
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4 de Junio de 2006

Il Carrera Kérpore

O Carballino

Pto Dorsal Nombre

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

440
357
312
241
333
314
257
235
234
430
438
334
296
286
259
352
322
424
447
315
358
418
253
310
238
284
347
258
244
419
355
307
237
140
346
325
370
423
425
250

Manuel Picouto Duran

Francisco Javier Salgado Fernandez

Manuel Fernandez Ledo

M? Dolores Cachafeiro Chamosa

Juan Marquina Fuentes

Angel Nogueira Garcia

André Luis Gomez De Macedo
Oscar Sabucedo Blanco
Victor Manuel Gil Blanco
Alberto Rodriguez Iglesias
Carmelo Pampim Buzeta
Camilo Gonzalez Atanes
Fernando Gonzalez Marquina
Agustin Gonzalez Marquina
José Luis Moa Gutiérrez

José Manuel Farifias Darriba
Julio Marquina Fuentes

Victor Parra Cuellar

Patricia Ubeira Grosio

Diego Soto Vazquez

Abel Muhoz Veiga

Bernardo Carreiro Alvarez
Javier Guzman Lorenzo
Ramoén Dominguez Fernandez
Patricio Farias Forneiro

Cesar Antonio Rivera Corral
Dora Riveiro Gémez

Antonio Rodriguez Veleiro
Teresa Seoane Castro

Carlos Quintas Farinas
Patricia Alvarez Rodriguez
Rita Abraldes Iglesia

José Carlos Fernandez Balado
Francisco Rascado Lopez
Elena Guerra Alvarez

Agtustin Manuel Ramos Perez
José Antonio Reboiro Rivera
Angeles Iglesias Galiano
Adolfo Fernandez Gonzalez

Jennifer Lopez Flores

Distancia: 10.000 metros

Tiempo Club
50:36 Independiente
50:40 Korpore
50:42 Korpore
50:44 Ind Boboras
50:46 Korpore
51:03 Boboras
51:09 Korpore
51:12 Independiente
51:17 Independiente
51:33 Independi
51:39 Independi
51:54 Independiente
52:08 Korpore
52:21 Korpore
52:41 Ind Carballifio
52:51 Independiente Oure
53:01 Korpore
53:07 Independiente
53:13 Independiente
53:57 Korpore
53:58 Korpore
53:05 Pato blanco
53:54 Ind Carballifio
53:56 Inde-Castrelo
55:02 Independiente
55:04 Independiente
55:04 Korpore
55:04 Ind Carballifio
55:58 Atl Deza
56:41 Independiente
56:51 Korpore
56:58 Korpore
57:31 Independiente
57:46 Independiente
58:07 Korpore
58:09 Korpore
1:00:14 Indepen
1:00:32 Independiente
1:00:35 Independiente
1:01:33 Pab. Ourense
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4 de Junio de 2006 Il Carrera Kérpore Distancia: 10.000 metros

O Carballifio
Pto Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club Sx
201 348 Eva Gabian Barreiro 1:02:31 Korpore f
202 437 Ana Belén Pérez Pérez 1:03:02 Burgas Atl f
203 306 Lorena Rodriguez Lépez 1:09:15 Korpore f
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